SIGHT FLOW
INDICATOR
Unit No. 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No. R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
MODEL CODE : EKW
Example
EKW
T

Special Features :
FLANGED ANSI B 16.5 - RF
HOW TO ORDER
Standard Version :
Specifications :
BASIC MODEL
DOUBLE WINDOW TYPE SIGHT FLOW INDICATOR
SIGHT FLOW
INDICATOR
Unit No. 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No. R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
MODEL CODE : EKW
DOUBLE WINDOW TYPE SIGHT FLOW INDICATOR
FOR OTHER OPTIONAL ITEMS, PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY FOR DELIVERY AND MINIMUM QUANTITY OF ORDER.
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing .
           Modifications may take place and materials        specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
Ordering Example: EKW - T - 6M - OR - 2A - T - T - T - B - T - T - P - B
M.O.C. OF BODY
C : C.S.          T : SS 316
S : SS 304     X : NON STANDARD
M.O.C. OF COVER PLATE
M.O.C. OF HARDWARE
C : C.S.          T : SS 316
S : SS 304     X : NON STANDARD
C : C.S.          T : SS 316
S : SS 304     X : NON STANDARD
TYPE OF DOUBLE WINDOW
A : ROTARY        C : DRIP
B : FLAPPER    NA : NOT APPLICABLE
M.O.C. OF DOUBLE WINDOW  TYPE
C : C.S   S : SS 304   T : SS 316
M.O.C. OF GLASS
T : TOUGHENED GLASS       X : NON STANDARD
PACKING
P : PTFE           T : TEFLON    X : NON STANDARD
FINISH
B : BUFFED     M : MAT           X : NON STANDARD
T
T